
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4357

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/17/2021

Title: Ordinance approving a City requested change order in the total increased amount of $432,134.10 and
authorizing payment to J3 Company LLC for work related to the construction of the Port San Antonio
project, a 2017 Bond funded project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Port SA, 2. ORD A - Interlocal Agreement Amendment_Port SA, 3. ORD B - Settlement
Agreement_Port SA, 4. ORD C - Change Order 1, 5. ORD D - Change Order 2, 6. Draft Ordinance -
A, 7. Draft Ordinance - C, 8. Draft Ordinance - D, 9. Draft Ordinance - B, 10. Ordinance 2021-06-17-
0466

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

